
31.874.128 MWh

25.165.946 MWh

18.421.640 MWh

6.744.306 MWh

6.708.182 MWh

5.097.384 MWh

906.551 MWh

704.247 MWh

31.775.842 MWh

31.775.842 MWh

0 MWh

-158.361 MWh

Units: MWh 

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

NORWAY

Russia

Natural Gas

N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS 

LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal

SPAIN

ALGERIA

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

Period:  01.01.2014, 08:00 am - 01.01.2015, 08:00 am

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES 

at NNGS  

Reference Temperature :  0 
ο
C

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS



31.957.001.167 kWh

25.231.377.394 kWh

18.469.535.839 kWh

6.761.841.556 kWh

6.725.623.772 kWh

5.110.637.335 kWh

908.907.909 kWh

706.078.528 kWh

31.858.458.691 kWh

31.858.458.691 kWh

0 kWh

-158.772.708 kWh

NORWAY

N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS 

LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal

Russia

Natural Gas

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

SPAIN

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Period:  01.01.2014, 08:00 am - 01.01.2015, 08:00 am

ALGERIA

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at 

NNGS  

Combustion  Reference Temperature  : 25 
ο
C

Units: kWh 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS



2.778.207.026 Nm3

2.220.344.807 Nm3

1.625.147.495 Nm3

595.197.312 Nm3

557.862.219 Nm3

423.334.818 Nm3

76.609.726 Nm3

57.917.675 Nm3

2.768.760.366 Nm3

2.768.760.366 Nm3

0 Nm3

-15.792.714 Nm3

LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED 

QUANTITIES at NNGS  

Units: Nm
3

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Period:  01.01.2014, 08:00 πµ - 01.01.2015, 08:00 πµ

NORWAY

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

Turkey

SPAIN

ALGERIA

Russia

Natural Gas

N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS 


