

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2014, 08:00 am - 01.01.2015, 08:00 am

Units: MWh

Reference Temperature : 0 °C

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS	31.874.128 MWh
Natural Gas	25.165.946 MWh
Russia	18.421.640 MWh
Turkey	6.744.306 MWh
Liquefied Natural Gas	
ALGERIA	5.097.384 MWh
NORWAY	906.551 MWh
SPAIN	704.247 MWh
Quantities that were exported from the NNGS	31.775.842 MWh
N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS	31.775.842 MWh
LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal	0 MWh
Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	-158.361 MWh



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2014, 08:00 am - 01.01.2015, 08:00 am

Units: kWh

Combustion Reference Temperature : 25 °C

Quantit	ies that were imported to the NNGS	31.957.001.167 kWh
1	Jatural Gas	25.231.377.394 kWh
	Russia	18.469.535.839 kWh
	Turkey	6.761.841.556 kWh
1	iquefied Natural Gas	6.725.623.772 kWh
	ALGERIA	5.110.637.335 kWh
	NORWAY	908.907.909 kWh
	SPAIN	706.078.528 kWh
Quantities that were exported from the NNGS		31.858.458.691 kWh
N.G Quan	N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS	
LNG Qua	LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal	
Variatio	on in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	-158.772.708 kWh



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2014, 08:00 πμ - 01.01.2015, 08:00 πμ

Units: Nm³

Quanti	ties that were imported to the NNGS	2.778.207.026 Nm3
4	Natural Gas	2.220.344.807 Nm3
	Russia	1.625.147.495 Nm3
	Turkey	595.197.312 Nm3 557.862.219 Nm3
	Liquefied Natural Gas	
	ALGERIA	423.334.818 Nm3
	NORWAY SPAIN	76.609.726 Nm3 57.917.675 Nm3
Quanti	Quantities that were exported from the NNGS	
N.G Qua	N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS	
LNG Qua	NG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal	
Variati	on in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	-15.792.714 Nm3